
Olamon

    
    

 

   
 

   
  

 

57

59

72

58

68

71

61

64

65

73

69

60

62

67
66

63

70

    
    

 

   
 

   
  

  

 
 

 

 
Olamon
IslandSocs Is

Craig I

Grass I

Bride I

Fiddler Islands

To
ma

r I

528000

528000

530000

530000

49
96

00
0

49
96

00
0

49
98

00
0

49
98

00
0

50
00

00
0

50
00

00
0

50
02

00
0

50
02

00
0

PIN Islands
Hydrography

ML Boat Launch
Interstate
Primary Route
Secondary Route
Other Roads
Street/Road
Railway

Olamon Island
Map 4/11R3 PIN Rez Islands

±
D:\Project\RezIslands\IslandSeries2014\11_4OlamonIsland.mxd  5/5/2014 bwang

0.2 0 0.20.1
Miles

1:25,600

1 inch = 0.4 miles


